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Date Number Sermon Title Speaker Remarks
01/02/10 100la Communion Service Kyle Stiemsma
1001k Communion Service Kyle Stiemsma Not Recorded
01/09/10 1002a *“John 5: Breaking the Sabbath” Gary Venden #26 John Series
1002b  “John 5: Breaking the Sabbath” Gary Venden #26 John Series
01/16/10 1003a “John 5: Equal With God” Gary Venden #27 John Series
1003b “John 5: Equal With God” Gary Venden #27 John Series
01/23/1C  1004: “Building a Christian Warrior” Steve Arrington
1004b “Building a Christian Warrior” Steve Arrington
01/30/10 1005a “John 5: Reasons to Believe” Gary Venden #28 John Series
1005k  “John 5: Reasons to Believe” Gary Venden #28 John Series
02/06/10 1006a “John 6: Sharing Your Lunch” Gary Venden #29 John Series
1006b  “John 6: Sharing Your Lunch” Gary Venden #29 John Series
02/13/10 1007a “Should We Be Surprised?” Gary Venden On 3TV news report
1007b  “Should We Be Surprised?” Gary Venden On 3TV news report
02/20/1C  1008: “John 6: Walking on Water” Gary Venden #30 John Series
1008b  “John 6: Walking on Water” Gary Venden #30 John Series
02/27/10 1009a “John 6: Survive? or Thrive?” Gary Venden #31 John Series
1009t  “John 6: Survive? or Thrive?” Gary Venden #31 John Series
03/06/10 1010a “John 6: Bread From Heaven” Gary Venden Not Recorded
1010t  “John 6: Bread From Heaven” Gary Venden #32 John Series
03/13/10 1011a “John 7: Six Months to Live” Gary Venden #33 John Series
1011k “John 7: Six Months to Live” Gary Venden #33 John Series
03/20/10 1012a *“John 7: Ministry VS Marketing” Gary Venden #34 John Series
1012b  “John 7: Ministry VS Marketing” Gary Venden #34 John Series
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03/27/10

04/03/10

04/10/10

04/17/10

04/24/10

05/01/1(

05/08/1(

05/15/10

05/22/10

05/29/10

06/05/10

1013a

1013k

1014a

1014k

1015a

1015b

1016a

1016b

1017a

1017b

1018:¢

1018b

1019:¢

1019b

1020a

1020t

1021a

1021t

1022a

1022b

1023a

1023b

“Recovering Our Prophetic Bearings”

“Recovering Our Prophetic Bearings”

“John 7: Babylon and Jerusalem”

“John 7: Babylon and Jerusalem”
From the Word

From the Word

“John 7: What Do You WANT?”
“John 7: What Do You WANT?”
“John 8: Caught in the Act”

“John 8: Caught in the Act”

“John 8: Light of the World”

“John 8: Light of the World”

“A Blessing From Above”

“A Blessing From Above”

“John 8: The Truth Shall Set You Free”
“John 8: The Truth Shall Set You Free”
“John 8: Whose Your Daddy?”
“John 8: Whose Your Daddy?”

“The Lame at the Gate”

“The Lame at the Gate”

“Journey of Faith”

“Journey of Faith”

Alan Reinach
Alan Reinach
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

Zachary Surovec

Zachary Surovec

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gus Martin

Gus Martin

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Eddie Turner
Eddie Turner

John & Samm
Travers

John & Samm
Travers

#35 John Series

#35 John Series

Communion
Communion
#36 John Series
#36 John Series
#37 John Series
#37 John Series
#38 John Series

#38 John Series

GAA School Day

GAA School Day

#39 John Series (use this)

#39 John Series

#40 John Series

#40 John Series

Not recorded

Not Recorded
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06/12/10

06/19/10

06/26/1(

07/03/1(

07/10/10

07/17/10

07/24/10

07/31/10

08/07/10

08/14/10

08/21/10

08/28/10

1024a

1024b

1025a

1025b

1026¢

1026b

1027¢

1027b

1028a

1028b

1029a

1029t

1030a

1030b

1031a

1031b

1032a

1032b

1033a

1033t

1034a

1034t

1035a

1035b

No Service

Service Not Recorded

No Service

Service Not Recorded
“John 8: 'l AM™
“John 8: ‘I AM™
“The Lord’s Table”
“The Lord’s Table”
“John 9: Born Blind”
“John 9: Born Blind”
“John 9: Blind Agreement”
“John 9: Blind Agreement”
“For Such a Time as This”
“For Such a Time as This”
“Hidden in the Shouts”
“Hidden in the Shouts”
“John 9: Up-side-down Logic”

“John 9: Up-side-down Logic”

“John 9: Sensuous Christian Living”

“John 9: Sensuous Christian Living”

“John 9: Seeing the Obvious”
“John 9: Seeing the Obvious”
“Is It REALLY Impossible?”

“Is It REALLY Impossible?”

No Service

Not Recorded

No Service

Not Recorded

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

Ciriaco Garcia Jr.
Ciriaco Garcia Jr.
Kyle Stiemsma

Kyle Stiemsma

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

Camp Meeting

Camp Meeting

Camp Meeting
Camp Meeting
#41 John Series
#41 John Series
Not Recorded
Recorded

#42 John Series
#42 John Series
#43 John Series

#43 John Series

#44 John Series
#44 John Series
#45 John Series
#45 John Series
#46 John Series

#46 John Series
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09/04/1(

09/11/10

09/18/1(

09/25/10

10/02/10

10/09/10

10/16/10

10/23/10

10/30/10

11/06/1(

1036¢

1036b

1037a

1037b

1038¢

1038b

1039a

1039t

1040a

1040t

1041a

1041t

1042a

1042b

1043a

1043b

1044a

1044b

104%a

1045b

“That They May Have It More Abundantly”

“That They May Have It More Abundantly”

“John 10: The Thief”
“John 10: The Thief”
“John 10: Good Sheep - Bad Sheep”
“John 10: Good Sheep - Bad Sheep”
“The Power of Prayer: The Denosos”

“The Power of Prayer: The Denosos”

No Sermon-Communion Service
No Sermon-Communion Service
“John 10: The Voice”
“John 10: The Voice”
“John 10: The Good Shepherd”
“John 10: The Good Shepherd”
Glenview School Day
Glenview School Day
"John 10: Strong Hands"
"John 10: Strong Hands"
"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 1

"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 1

Wendy Plummer, Annie Marcos & Eddie

Turner

Wendy Plummer, Annie Marcos & Eddie

Turner

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Myles Riener

Myles Riener

No Sermon

No Sermon

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gus Martin

Gus Martin

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

#47 John Series

#47 John Series

#48 John Series

#48 John Series

2nd Service not recorded

No recording
No recording
#49 John Series
#49 John Series
#50 John Series
#50 John Series
GAA Principle

Not recorded
GAA Principle

Not Recordec
#51 John Series
#51 John Series

#52 John Series

#52 John Series
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Date

11/13/10

11/20/10

11/27/10

12/04/1(

12/11/1(

12/18/10

12/25/10

1046a

104¢b

1047a

1047b

1048a

1048b

104%a

1049b

105Ca

1050b

1051a

1051b

1052a

105Zb

"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 2
"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 2
"John 11: Friends"

"John 11: Friends"

Glenview Adventist Academy
Glenview Adventist Academy
"John 11: Friendship & Frustration"
"John 11: Friendship & Frustration”
"John 11: Unbelief"

"John 11: Unbelief"

"John 12: Mary"

"John 12: Mary"

"As a Little Child"

"As a Little Child"

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Gary Venden

#53 John Series
#53 John Series
#54 John Series

#54 John Series

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

#55 John Series
#55 John Series
#56 John Series
#56 John Series
#57 John Series

#57 John Series

Christmas Sermon

Christmas Sermon




