Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2010

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
01/02/10	1001a	Communion Service	Kyle Stiemsma	
	1001b	Communion Service	Kyle Stiemsma	Not Recorded
01/09/10	1002a	"John 5: Breaking the Sabbath"	Gary Venden	#26 John Series
	1002b	"John 5: Breaking the Sabbath"	Gary Venden	#26 John Series
01/16/10	1003a	"John 5: Equal With God"	Gary Venden	#27 John Series
	1003b	"John 5: Equal With God"	Gary Venden	#27 John Series
01/23/10	1004a	"Building a Christian Warrior"	Steve Arrington	
	1004b	"Building a Christian Warrior"	Steve Arrington	
01/30/10	1005a	"John 5: Reasons to Believe"	Gary Venden	#28 John Series
	1005b	"John 5: Reasons to Believe"	Gary Venden	#28 John Series
02/06/10	1006a	"John 6: Sharing Your Lunch"	Gary Venden	#29 John Series
	1006b	"John 6: Sharing Your Lunch"	Gary Venden	#29 John Series
02/13/10	1007a	"Should We Be Surprised?"	Gary Venden	On 3TV news report
	1007b	"Should We Be Surprised?"	Gary Venden	On 3TV news report
02/20/10	1008a	"John 6: Walking on Water"	Gary Venden	#30 John Series
	1008b	"John 6: Walking on Water"	Gary Venden	#30 John Series
02/27/10	1009a	"John 6: Survive? or Thrive?"	Gary Venden	#31 John Series
	1009b	"John 6: Survive? or Thrive?"	Gary Venden	#31 John Series
03/06/10	1010a	"John 6: Bread From Heaven"	Gary Venden	Not Recorded
	1010b	"John 6: Bread From Heaven"	Gary Venden	#32 John Series
03/13/10	1011a	"John 7: Six Months to Live"	Gary Venden	#33 John Series
	1011b	"John 7: Six Months to Live"	Gary Venden	#33 John Series
03/20/10	1012a	"John 7: Ministry VS Marketing"	Gary Venden	#34 John Series
	1012b	"John 7: Ministry VS Marketing"	Gary Venden	#34 John Series

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2010

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
03/27/10	1013a	"Recovering Our Prophetic Bearings"	Alan Reinach	
	1013b	"Recovering Our Prophetic Bearings"	Alan Reinach	
04/03/10	1014a	"John 7: Babylon and Jerusalem"	Gary Venden	#35 John Series
	1014b	"John 7: Babylon and Jerusalem"	Gary Venden	#35 John Series
04/10/10	1015a	From the Word	Zachary Surovec	Communion
	1015b	From the Word	Zachary Surovec	Communion
04/17/10	1016a	"John 7: What Do You WANT?"	Gary Venden	#36 John Series
	1016b	"John 7: What Do You WANT?"	Gary Venden	#36 John Series
04/24/10	1017a	"John 8: Caught in the Act"	Gary Venden	#37 John Series
	1017b	"John 8: Caught in the Act"	Gary Venden	#37 John Series
05/01/10	1018a	"John 8: Light of the World"	Gary Venden	#38 John Series
	1018b	"John 8: Light of the World"	Gary Venden	#38 John Series
05/08/10	1019a	"A Blessing From Above"	Gus Martin	GAA School Day
	1019b	"A Blessing From Above"	Gus Martin	GAA School Day
05/15/10	1020a	"John 8: The Truth Shall Set You Free"	Gary Venden	#39 John Series (use this)
	1020b	"John 8: The Truth Shall Set You Free"	Gary Venden	#39 John Series
05/22/10	1021a	"John 8: Whose Your Daddy?"	Gary Venden	#40 John Series
	1021b	"John 8: Whose Your Daddy?"	Gary Venden	#40 John Series
05/29/10	1022a	"The Lame at the Gate"	Eddie Turner	
	1022b	"The Lame at the Gate"	Eddie Turner	Not recorded
06/05/10	1023a	"Journey of Faith"	John & Samm Travers	
	1023b	"Journey of Faith"	John & Samm Travers	Not Recorded

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2010

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
06/12/10	1024a	No Service	No Service	Camp Meeting
	1024b	Service Not Recorded	Not Recorded	Camp Meeting
06/19/10	1025a	No Service	No Service	Camp Meeting
	1025b	Service Not Recorded	Not Recorded	Camp Meeting
06/26/10	1026a	"John 8: 'I AM""	Gary Venden	#41 John Series
	1026b	"John 8: 'I AM""	Gary Venden	#41 John Series
07/03/10	1027a	"The Lord's Table"	Gary Venden	Not Recorded
	1027b	"The Lord's Table"	Gary Venden	Recorded
07/10/10	1028a	"John 9: Born Blind"	Gary Venden	#42 John Series
	1028b	"John 9: Born Blind"	Gary Venden	#42 John Series
07/17/10	1029a	"John 9: Blind Agreement"	Gary Venden	#43 John Series
	1029b	"John 9: Blind Agreement"	Gary Venden	#43 John Series
07/24/10	1030a	"For Such a Time as This"	Ciriaco Garcia Jr.	
	1030b	"For Such a Time as This"	Ciriaco Garcia Jr.	
07/31/10	1031a	"Hidden in the Shouts"	Kyle Stiemsma	
	1031b	"Hidden in the Shouts"	Kyle Stiemsma	
08/07/10	1032a	"John 9: Up-side-down Logic"	Gary Venden	#44 John Series
	1032b	"John 9: Up-side-down Logic"	Gary Venden	#44 John Series
08/14/10	1033a	"John 9: Sensuous Christian Living"	Gary Venden	#45 John Series
	1033b	"John 9: Sensuous Christian Living"	Gary Venden	#45 John Series
08/21/10	1034a	"John 9: Seeing the Obvious"	Gary Venden	#46 John Series
	1034b	"John 9: Seeing the Obvious"	Gary Venden	#46 John Series
08/28/10	1035a	"Is It REALLY Impossible?"	Gary Venden	
	1035b	"Is It REALLY Impossible?"	Gary Venden	

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2010

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
09/04/10	1036a	"That They May Have It More Abundantly"	Wendy Plummer, Annie Marcos & Eddie Turner	
	1036b	"That They May Have It More Abundantly"	Wendy Plummer, Ann Turner	ie Marcos & Eddie
09/11/10	1037a	"John 10: The Thief"	Gary Venden	#47 John Series
	1037b	"John 10: The Thief"	Gary Venden	#47 John Series
09/18/10	1038a	"John 10: Good Sheep - Bad Sheep"	Gary Venden	#48 John Series
	1038b	"John 10: Good Sheep - Bad Sheep"	Gary Venden	#48 John Series
09/25/10	1039a	"The Power of Prayer: The Denosos"	Myles Riener	
	1039b	"The Power of Prayer: The Denosos"	Myles Riener	2nd Service not recorded
10/02/10	1040a	No Sermon-Communion Service	No Sermon	No recording
	1040b	No Sermon-Communion Service	No Sermon	No recording
10/09/10	1041a	"John 10: The Voice"	Gary Venden	#49 John Series
	1041b	"John 10: The Voice"	Gary Venden	#49 John Series
10/16/10	1042a	"John 10: The Good Shepherd"	Gary Venden	#50 John Series
	1042b	"John 10: The Good Shepherd"	Gary Venden	#50 John Series
10/23/10	1043a	Glenview School Day	Gus Martin	GAA Principle Not recorded
	1043b	Glenview School Day	Gus Martin	GAA Principle Not Recorded
10/30/10	1044a	"John 10: Strong Hands"	Gary Venden	#51 John Series
	1044b	"John 10: Strong Hands"	Gary Venden	#51 John Series
11/06/10	1045a	"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 1	Gary Venden	#52 John Series
	1045b	"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 1	Gary Venden	#52 John Series

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2010

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
11/13/10	1046a	"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 2	Gary Venden	#53 John Series
	1046b	"John 10: You Are Gods" Part 2	Gary Venden	#53 John Series
11/20/10	1047a	"John 11: Friends"	Gary Venden	#54 John Series
	1047b	"John 11: Friends"	Gary Venden	#54 John Series
11/27/10	1048a	Glenview Adventist Academy		Not Recorded
	1048b	Glenview Adventist Academy		Not Recorded
12/04/10	1049a	"John 11: Friendship & Frustration"	Gary Venden	#55 John Series
	1049b	"John 11: Friendship & Frustration"	Gary Venden	#55 John Series
12/11/10	1050a	"John 11: Unbelief"	Gary Venden	#56 John Series
	1050b	"John 11: Unbelief"	Gary Venden	#56 John Series
12/18/10	1051a	"John 12: Mary"	Gary Venden	#57 John Series
	1051b	"John 12: Mary"	Gary Venden	#57 John Series
12/25/10	1052a	"As a Little Child"	Gary Venden	Christmas Sermon
	1052b	"As a Little Child"	Gary Venden	Christmas Sermon